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Women / 4 / Middle-B
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Porsche Trinidad4542
San Mateo

9.000 9.200 9.4009.700 37.300
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annalese Leung4536
San Mateo

9.050 9.175 9.2009.375 36.800
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Kaly Jones4509
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.550 9.3259.025 36.125
1 6 7 2 3 

3 

Lucy Phillips4547
Technique

8.900 8.450 9.1009.250 35.700
4 7 5 4 4 

4 

Erin Tillery4551
Technique

8.375 9.150 8.6759.400 35.600
9 3 2T 9 5 

5 

Kiara Zwick4531
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.200 9.0509.400 35.150
8 10 2T 5 6 

6 

Kayleigh Mora4538
San Mateo

8.600 8.700 8.9258.800 35.025
7 5 8 6 7 

7 

Emily McAteer4537
San Mateo

8.025 8.300 8.7009.050 34.075
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Akemi Matsumoto4522
Elevate

8.000 8.750 8.5508.650 33.950
11 4 9 10 9 

9 

Priscilla Johnson4508
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.050 8.5008.600 33.775
6 12 10 11 10 

10 

Leilani Hardin4506
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.075 8.8007.675 33.225
5 11 13 7 11 

11 

Tiana Portnov4525
Elevate

7.400 7.400 8.0008.550 31.350
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Kelly Choi4517
Elevate

7.000 8.250 7.2508.150 30.650
13 9 12 13 13 

13 
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